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CO
N

TRACT # RFP#2022-03 / O
ut of School Tim

e

Reim
bursem

ent Period: 01/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Approval D

ate:
M

ethod O
f Paym

ent:
Last Export D

ate:

  

Salary H
eader

Category / G
L A

ccount
O

riginal
Budget

A
m

ended
Budget

Current
Request

YTD
Request

Requested
YTD

%
Balance

Rem
aining
YTD

%

Salary Totals:
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Expense H
eader

Category / G
L A

ccount
O

riginal
Budget

A
m

ended
Budget

Current
Request

YTD
Request

Requested
YTD

%
Balance

Rem
aining
YTD

%

Capital Expenditures

Equipm
ent

9,000.00
9,000.00

0.00
9,000.00

100.00
0.00

0.00

Category Totals:
9,000.00

9,000.00
0.00

9,000.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

Insurance

Property Insurance
2,310.00

2,000.00
575.38

2,000.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

Category Totals:
2,310.00

2,000.00
575.38

2,000.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

O
ther O

perating

Salaries and W
ages

18,550.00
24,000.00

5,450.00
24,000.00

100.00
0.00

0.00



  

Expense H
eader

Category / G
L A

ccount
O

riginal
Budget

A
m

ended
Budget

Current
Request

YTD
Request

Requested
YTD

%
Balance

Rem
aining
YTD

%

Benefits
2,500.00

3,500.00
1,000.00

3,500.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

Printing and Binding
2,500.00

4,800.00
4,322.81

4,800.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

O
ffi

ce Supplies
5,000.00

8,000.00
6,709.98

8,000.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

Professional D
evelopm

ent
4,000.00

4,000.00
3,129.90

3,129.90
78.25

870.10
21.75

Client Transportation
22,400.00

3,152.88
0.00

3,152.88
100.00

0.00
0.00

Building M
aintenance

48,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Program
 Supplies

18,740.00
26,547.12

7,038.56
23,053.41

86.84
3,493.71

13.16

Category Totals:
121,690.00

74,000.00
27,651.25

69,636.19
94.10

4,363.81
5.90

Expense Totals:
133,000.00

85,000.00
28,226.63

80,636.19
94.87

4,363.81
5.13

Salary and Expense Totals:
133,000.00

85,000.00
28,226.63

80,636.19
94.87

4,363.81
5.13

A
djustm

ent Paym
ents

A
djustm

ents A
pplied to this Reim

bursem
ent

A
m

ount

Total:
0.00

N
et A

m
ounts (Includes only the current reim

bursem
ent)

N
et A

djustm
ents:

$0.00

N
et Reim

bursem
ent:

$28,226.63

YTD
 A

m
ounts (Includes YTD

 plus the current reim
bursem

ent)

YTD
 A

m
ount O

w
ed:

$0.00

YTD
 Salary and Expense + YTD

 A
m

ount O
w

ed:
$80,636.19

YTD
 A

llocation Balance:
$4,363.81

N
arrative

D
ate

U
ser

N
arrative


